
EUGENE – CH. 7/13 RELIEF FROM STAY “MEET ME” HEARING DATES

April 9, 2009 (Thursday) August 27, 2009 (Thursday)

Apriil 16, 2009 (Thursday) September 3, 2009 (Thursday)

April 23, 2009 (Thursday) September 10, 2009 (Thursday)

April 30, 2009 (Thursday) September 17, 2009 (Thursday)

May 7, 2009 (Thursday) September 24, 2009 (Thursday)

May 14, 2009 (Thursday) October 1, 2009 (Thursday)

May 21, 2009 (Thursday) October 8, 2009 (Thursday)

May 28, 2009 (Thursday) October 15, 2009 (Thursday)

June 4, 2009 (Thursday) October 22, 2009 (Thursday)

June 11, 2009 (Thursday) October 29, 2009 (Thursday)

June 18, 2009 (Thursday) November 5, 2009 (Thursday)

June 25, 2009 (Thursday) November 12, 2009 (Thursday)

July 2, 2009 (Thursday) November 19, 2009 (Thursday)

(Note: July 9, 2009, is NOT available!) (Note: November 26, 2009, is NOT available!)

July 16, 2009 (Thursday) December 3, 2009 (Thursday)

July 23, 2009 (Thursday) December 10, 2009 (Thursday)

July 30, 2009 (Thursday) December 17, 2009 (Thursday)

August 6, 2009 (Thursday) (Note: December 24, 2009, is NOT available!)

August 13, 2009 (Thursday) December 29, 2009 (Tuesday) (Please contact
chambers prior to using this date: 541-431-4055)

August 20, 2009 (Thursday)

EUGENE HEARINGS WILL BE AT 10:00 A.M. ON THE FIRST OF THE ABOVE
DATES WHICH IS AT LEAST SIX (6) CALENDAR DAYS AFTER THE RESPONSE IS
FILED.

PLEASE NOTE: DATES AND TIME(S) ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE, SO BE
SURE TO VERIFY THEM AGAIN BEFORE SETTING A HEARING! THANK YOU.

LAST UPDATE - 04/06/09


